2017-2018 DISTRICT CONTACT INFORMATION

DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENTS PHONE FAX CLERK* & SEC. TRANSPORTATION
USD #338 Valley Falls

700 Oak St. Brenda Henson*

Valley Falls 66088 Loren Feldkamp (7/08) |(785)945-3214 |(785)945-6780 Cyrena Burghart Melvin Lockhart
USD #339 JCN

310 5th St. Lori Kloepper*

Winchester 66097 Denise Jennings (7/11) [(913)774-2000 |(913)774-2027 Lana Aspinwall Denise Jennings
USD #340 Jeff West Amy Adams-Mitchell*

3675 74th Street

Marcia Ricklefs

Meriden 66512 Pat Happer (7/11) (785)484-3444 |((785)484-3148 Dayna Heineken Cindy Galle
USD #341 Oskaloosa

404 Park St. Kim Heston*

Oskaloosa 66066 Jon Pfau (7/07) (785)863-2539 |(785)863-3080 Sue Decker Patty Jackson
USD #342 MclLouth

217 Summit Lorie Patterson*

McLouth 66054 Steve Lilly (7/14) (913)796-2201 [(913)796-6440 Sherri Brown Steve Lilly

USD #343 Perry

Lecompton

205 W. Bridge St. Marty Blosser*

Perry 66073 J.B.Elliott (7/16) (785)597-5138 |(785)597-2254 Deb Brem Rhett Schrimsher
USD #377

ACCS/Effingham PO
Box 289 306 Main St.
Effingham 66023

Dr. Andrew Gaddis
(7/17)

(913)833-5050

(913)833-5210

Megan Gracey*
Kathy Enzbrenner

Jeff Henning

USD #449 Easton
32502 Easton Rd
Easton 66020

Tim Beying (7/17)

(913)651-9740

(913)324-5237

Kimberly Allison*
Connie Marshall

Tim Beying

Keystone Office

(785)876-2214

(785)876-2383

Linda Chalker*




2017-2018 DISTRICT CONTACT INFORMATION

DISTRICT ELEMENTARY MIDDLE HIGH
Susan Grey Susan Grey Susan Grey
(785)945-3222 (785)945-3221 (785) 945-3221
fax(785)945-3222 fax(785)945-3222 fax(785)945-3222
USD #338 Secretary-Mary Herring Secretary- Mary Herring Secretary-Brenda Lloyd
Valley Falls 700 Oak St. Valley Falls 66088 700 Oak St. Valley Falls 66088 601 Elm St. Valley Falls 66088
Assist. Principal Mark Lamb Assist. Principal Mark Lamb Assist. Principal Mark Lamb
Matthew Stapp Matthew Stapp Joe Worthington
(913)886-3870 (913)886-3870 (913)774-8515
fax(913)886-6280 fax(913)886-6280 fax(913)774-8535
USD #339  |Secretaries-Kristy Noll Secretaries-Kristy Noll Secretaries- Marci Noll, Lori Navinsky
JCN 100 Charger Lane Nortonville 66060 [100 Charger Lane Nortonville 66060 |302 5th St. Winchester 66097
Rhonda Frakes
Wes Sturgeon Assistant-Brandan Giltner
484-2455 John Hamon 484-3332
fax-484-3340 484-2900 fax-484-2021
Secretaries- Veanna Unruh, Petrina [fax-484-2904 Secretaries- Claudia Wilson, Jenny
USD #340 Murphree Secretary- Linda Bigham Bair
Jeff West 301 Main St. Meriden 66512 210 N. Miller Meriden 66512 619 Condray St. Meriden 66512
Assist. Principal Brandan Giltner Assist. Principal Brandan Giltner
Pat Foster Brent Mumford Brad Jones
(785)863-2254 (785)863-2281 (785)863-2281
fax(785)863-9246 fax(785)863-3106 fax(785)863-3106
Secretary-Jennifer Elmer, Jana Secretaries-Lisa Marietta, Tanya Secretaries-Lisa Marietta, Tanya
USD #341 Cramer Newell Newell

Oskaloosa

404 Park St. Oskaloosa 66066

404 Park St. Oskaloosa 66066

404 Park St. Oskaloosa 66066




2017-2018 DISTRICT CONTACT INFORMATION

Jerome Johnson
(913)796-6152
fax-(913)796-6440

Jana Davis
(913)796-6122
fax(913)796-6124

Jana Davis

(913)796-6122
fax-(913)796-6124
Secretary- Debbie Kesinger

USD #342  |Secretary-Bethany Lasher Secretary- Dee Gill Annamarie Rainey
McLouth 217 Summit McLouth 66054 217 Summit McLouth 66054 217 Summit McLouth 66054
John Luhrs
Assistant- Eryn Moland
Connie Thornton (PreK-1) Mike Maloun (785)597-5124
(785)597-5156 (785)597-5159 fax(785)597-5177
USD #343  |fax-(785)597-5157 fax(785)597-5014 Secretaries- Debbie Woodson, Karen
Perry Secretary- Secretary- Cindy Langton Gorski, Mary Hurd
Lecompton |405 Cedar St Perry 66073 404 Lecompton Rd Perry 66073 404 Lecompton Rd Perry 66073
Assist. Principal Eryn Molend Assist. Principal Eryn Molend
Connie Thornton (2-4)
(785)887-6343
fax(785)887-6755
Secretary- Meta Hetrick
Lecompton |626 Whitfield Lecompton 66050
Mandi McMillan (Pre-6) Deanna Scherer
(913)833-4420 (913)833-2240
Secretaries- Jane Halling, Theresa Deanna Scherer Secretaries-Deb Taliaferro,
USD #377  |Cattrell (913)833-2240 Beverly Jeffrey
ACCS 607 8th St Effingham 66023 908 Tiger Effingham 66023 908 Tiger Effingham 66023
Amanda Brimer Lucas Siebenmorgen Andy Metsker
(913)651-5595 (913)651-5522 (913)651-5556
USD #449  |fax(913)324-5237 fax(913)324-5237 fax(913)254-3089
Easton/ Secretary-Michelle Belden, Anita Secretary-Lauri Swinford, Jenny Secretaries-Lynette Day, Cheryl
Pleasant Predmore Smith Haskins

Ridge

20753 Easton Rd Easton 66020

32504 Easton Rd Easton 66020

32500 Easton Rd Easton 66020




DISTRICT PRINCIPAL EMAILS

DISTRICT ELEMENTARY MIDDLE HIGH

USD #338 Susan Grey Susan Grey Susan Grey

Valley Falls [susan.grey@usd338.com susan.grey@usd338.com susan.grey@usd338.com
USD #339 Matthew Stapp Matthew Stapp Joe Worthington

JCN mstapp@usd339.net mstapp@usd339.net jworthington@usd339.net
USD #340 Wes Sturgeon John Hamon Rhonda Frakes

JeffWest wes.sturgeon@usd340.org  |john.hamon@usd340.org rhonda.frakes@usd340.org
USD #341 Pat Foster Brent Mumford Brad Jones

Oskaloosa pfoster@usd341.org bmumford@usd341.org bjones@usd341.org

USD #342 Jerome Johnson Jana Davis Jana Davis

McLouth JohnsonJ@mclouth.org DavisJ@mclouth.org DavisJ@mclouth.org

USD #343

Perry Connie Thornton Mike Maloun John Luhrs

Lecompton |cthornton@usd343.org mmaloun@usd343.org jluhrs@usd343.org

USD #377 Mandi McMillan Deanna Scherer Deanna Scherer

ACCS mcmillan.mandi@usd377.org [scherer.deanna@usd377.org scherer.deanna@usd377.org
USD #449 Amanda Brimer Lucas Siebenmorgen Andy Metsker

Easton abrimer@easton449.org Isiebenmorgen@easton449.org |ametsker@easton449.org




2017-2018 KEYSTONE BOARD MEMBERS

DISTRICT NAME ADDRESS PHONE BEGAN
USD #338

Valley Falls |[** Sharon Sweeney 9448 170th St Vally Falls 66088 |(785)945-3462 Jul-11
USD #339

JCN *Ron Langston 217 N Oak St. Nortonville 66060 [(913)886-2888 Jul-10
USD #340

JeffWest Scott Gibson 412 Delaware Dr. Ozawkie 66070|876-2419 Jul-17
USD #341

Oskaloosa [Megan Milner PO Box 91 Oskaloosa 66066 (785)633-4043 Jul-15
USD #342

McLouth Dean Wolfe Jul-17
USD #343

Perry 2563 Douglas Rd Grantville

Lecompton |Gene Barrett 66429 (785)226-3156 Jul-17
uUsD #377 109 Kansas St. PO Box 195

ACCS Barb Chapman Lancaster 66041 (913)360-9335 Jul-16
USD #449

Easton Rita Oatney 21635 Meagher Rd Easton 66020((913)773-8546 Jul-16

*President

**\/ice President
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